Respondent's Business Name: Principal Place of Business					CJ	AI	Enterprises	LLP	Lhoist North America		
					Collinsville, TX				Ft Worth, TX		
ITEM #	EST. ANNUAL QTY	UOM	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION (FOB DELIVERED TO CITY LOCATIONS)		IVERED T PRICE		EXTENDED PRICE	ESTIMATED DELIVERY DAYS (ARO)*	DELIVERED UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	ESTIMATED DELIVERY DAYS (ARO) [#]
SECT	ION A- BU		LITY PRODUCTS								
1	500	Cu. Yd	Top Soil Screened	\$	16.04	\$	8,020.00	2			
2	1,500		Field Sand - Backfill	\$	13.37	\$	20,055.00	2			
3	16,000	Cu. Yd	Screened Sand	\$	13.37	\$	213,920.00	2			
4	1,000	Tons	Pit Sand (Concrete)	\$	23.50	\$	23,500.00	2			
5	800		Manufactured Sand for Concrete Mixture	\$	14.50	\$	11,600.00	2			
6	800		Concrete Aggregate Class A, 1" - #4 Rock	\$	16.80	\$	13,440.00	2			
7	300	Tons	Concrete Aggregate 3/8" Down Rock	\$	16.25	\$	4,875.00	2			
8	1,000		1-3/4" + Down Flexible Base	\$	-	\$	-				
9	1,000	Tons	1-1/2" + Down Flexible Base	\$	14.25	\$	14,250.00	2			
10	4,000	Tons	5/8" + Down Flexible Base	\$	14.25	\$	57,000.00	2			
11	1,000	Tons	Crushed Stone #6-20 (for ice and snow control of city streets)	\$	13.75	\$	13,750.00	2			
12	300	Tons	Limestone Screening	\$	13.75	\$	4,125.00	2			
13	200	Tons	1 1/2" Rock, Limestone (Washed & Screened)	\$	17.00	\$	3,400.00	2			
14	100	Tons	4" - 7 1/2" Gabion Limestone	\$	19.85	\$	1,985.00	2			
14	100	10115	3/4" Rock, Limestone Utility Stone (Not	ψ	17.05	Ψ	1,705.00	2			
15	500	Tons	Washed)	\$	17.00	\$	8,500.00	2			
16	400	Tons	8-12" Rip Rap Limestone	\$	25.25	\$	10,100.00	2			
17	400	Tons	12-12" Rip Rap Linestone	\$	25.90	\$	10,360.00	2			
18	100		24" Rip Rap Limestone	\$	26.40	\$	2,640.00	2			
19	100		30" Rip Rap Limestone	\$	29.65	\$	2,965.00	2			
20	100	Tons	36" Rip Rap Limestone	\$	29.65	\$	2,965.00	2			
20	100		Pea Gravel (Unwashed)	\$	14.95	\$	1,495.00	2			
22	1,300		Pea Gravel (Washed)	\$	14.95	\$	19,435.00	2			
23	15,000		Select Fill	\$	12.81	\$	192,150.00	2			
24	1,000		Type A, Grade 1 Flexible Base	\$	14.25	\$	14,250.00	2			
			LITY PRODUCTS TOTAL			\$	654,780.00				
	ION C-BUI			1		-					
42A	200		Bulk Type A Hydrated Lime	1					\$ 157.82	\$ 31,564.00	2
42B		Tons	Minimum Truck Delivery =	1				1			
42C			Maximum Truck Delivery =	1							
43A	800	Tons	Bulk Type B Slurry Lime	1					\$ 166.93	\$ 126,256.00	2
43B		Tons	Minimum Truck Delivery =	I		•		•		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•
43C		Tons	Maximum Truck Delivery =	1							
44			What is the Plant location?	1							
SECT	ION C-BUI	LK LIM		Ī						\$ 157,820.00	
4 Yrs contract amount w/ Contingency						\$	1,500,000.00			\$ 500,000.00	

IFB 6608 Tabulation Sheet for Supply of Soil, Sand, Lime and Aggregate